
New Hire Orientation-2024

Date
Tuesday, January 09, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 06, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, March 05, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 02, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, July 09, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, August 06, 2024
Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, September 03, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 01, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Tuesday, November 26, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

New hire orientation starts at 7:30 at the 
Camp Robinson Museum.

If you are located at a different base, your
supervisor will advise you when your

new hire orientation will be.
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